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	EREDMÉNYÍV
	
	Egyéni feladatok
	
	Számonkérések
	
	Értékelés
	
	Gyakorlatvezető:



	
	G1BG9
	
	1. felad.
	
	2. felad.
	
	Teszt
	
	Zárth.
	
	Pót-
	Gyak
	
	 GyG

	Sor-szám
	Név
	
	Felad

száma
	jegy
	
	Felad.

száma
	jegy
	
	pont
	jegy
	
	pont
	jegy
	
	ZH

jegy
	jegy


	
	Megjegyzés

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Almási Péter
	
	5
	4
	
	
	
	
	16
	
	
	14
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Benes Norbert
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Bodnár Péter
	
	4
	3
	
	3
	2
	
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Dovák Péter
	
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	Érsok Roland
	
	
	2
	
	5
	2
	
	12
	
	
	51
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	Hajkó Zoltán
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	Kovács Viktória
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	Nagy Tibor
	
	9
	5
	
	12
	2
	
	14
	
	
	20
	1
	
	2
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	Nyárádi Miklós
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	Simon Péter Márk
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	Suha Norbert
	
	23
	2
	
	
	
	
	12
	
	
	11
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	Szabados Gábor
	
	
	2
	
	4
	5
	
	11
	
	
	8
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	Szabó István
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	Szabó László
	
	23
	2
	
	17
	2
	
	13
	
	
	10
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	Talpas Nikoletta
	
	4
	5
	
	
	
	
	9
	
	
	6
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	Taraszovics Zoltán
	
	4
	4
	
	19
	3
	
	10
	
	
	7
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	Tekse Fruzsina Zsuzsanna
	
	7
	3
	
	
	
	
	12
	
	
	5
	1
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	Timári András
	
	18
	11
	
	
	
	
	12
	2
	
	13
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
	Tóth Alex
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20.
	Tóth Gábor
	
	8
	2
	
	
	2
	
	13
	
	
	3
	1
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21.
	Tóth István
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22.
	Tóth Máté László
	
	14
	5
	
	2
	5
	
	15
	
	
	51
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23.
	Tóth Róbert
	
	6
	3
	
	21
	3
	
	12
	
	
	35
	1
	
	3
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24.
	Tóth Sándor
	
	11
	2
	
	14
	2
	
	12
	
	
	22
	1
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25.
	Tóth Tamás
	
	1
	4
	
	20
	2
	
	13
	
	
	24
	1
	
	2
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26.
	Tóth Zoltán
	
	12
	4
	
	4
	3
	
	15
	
	
	21
	1
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27.
	Tuza Attila
	
	4
	3
	
	
	
	
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28.
	Urbán Attila
	
	22
	3
	
	2
	2
	
	14
	
	
	18
	1
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29.
	Váradi István
	
	2
	4
	
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	11
	1
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30.
	Varga András
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31.
	Varga György
	
	
	3
	
	
	3
	
	12
	
	
	21
	1
	
	1
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